AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Quality Measures Workgroup
Wednesday, September 18, 2013, 3:00pm — 4:30pm ET

3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objective

Review of deeming pathway
— Kaevin Larsen, Office of the National Coordinator

Discuss underlying criteria and framework needed for “deeming” of Eligible
Professionals (EPs) and exemplar measure concepts

Other issues for future discussion
Public Comment
Adjourn



